Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 100m Breaststroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2022

Rank Name

1 Ayla Thiede

2 Amelia Donnelly

3 Effie Kennedy

4 Ashley-Jane Ang

5 Naia Paolucci

6 Nok Ching Chan

7 Zoe Niotakis

8 Xiyuan Chai

9 Mayu Beer

10 Aleena Johnson
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

YoB

12

12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

12

Meet Name

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March
Grand Prix

2024 Middlesex County Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
2024 Wycombe L3 Long Course Sprint Meet

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

2024 Wycombe L3 Long Course Sprint Meet

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

2024 Wycombe L3 Long Course Sprint Meet

Venue

Millfield

Hillingdon
Sheffield
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Stratford
High Wycombe

Stratford

Stratford

High Wycombe

Level

Date

09/03/24

04/02/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
27/04/24

24/03/24

27/04/24

24/03/24

24/03/24

27/04/24

Time

1:26.46

1:31.06
1:32.58
1:35.41
1:36.18

1:36.36

1:37.27

1:38.70

1:42.19

1:48.82
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FINA

408

349
332
303
296

294
286

274

247

204
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